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Material outer sheath: LSZH  

Cable Conform to Standard: IEC60793-2

Each cable includes a measure protocol

Fiber optic pigtail is a short fiber optic cable that has an optical 
connector at one end and a length of exposed fiber at the other. 
The connector can be terminated with various types of connectors 
such as SC, LC, ST or FC. Pigtails are used to terminate fiber optic 
cables for devices and equipment. The exposed fiber at the other 
end of the cable is then spliced to the fiber in the main cable using 
melt-by-melt techniques or a mechanical splice. This allows for a 
fast and easy connection between the device and the fiber optic 
network. Fiber optic braids come in various lengths and colors to 
make identification and organization easier.

Connector Conform to Standard: IEC 61754-4

Operating Temperature: -20 – 70 °C 

Fiber Optic Pigtail LC/UPC OM4 50/125 LSZH 2m Violet

Pigtail 0.9mm with LC-Connector violet, 2m

OM4 50/125μ multimode

Core type: Semi tight

Part no.: 257140


